Place Bib Name Team name
Performance Unlimited
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Mens

708 Daniel Zeek/Don Zeek

702 Grady Hicks/Travis Hicks

Mixed

706 Tommy Yonley/Sandy Yonley

700 Benjamin Duckett/Constance Harris
703 Doug MacKay/Sheila Hansel

705 Wade Smith/Rebecca Smith
Womens

704 Felicia G Ziegler/Ha Nguyen

Time

1:26:43.609
1:43:29.631

1:07:24.523
1:50:31.121
1:53:39.671
2:05:32.972

1:35:01.856

Solo Kayak
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Mens

278 Mark Kouwe

249 Greg "Wolf" Klausmeyer
215 Jerry Antoine

251 Denis Galvin

212 Michael Jarlsjo
258 Mark Smith

264 Arek Homerstad
268 R Wendel Bordelon
288 Cameron J Summers
272 Bryce Jacobson
242 John Revere

257 Magyar, Norbert
276 John H Barnhart
267 Eric Pearson

203 scott nyquist

205 Chuck Zabriskie
263 Wayne W. Leith
252 Justin Everett
284 Jeff Ortiz

253 Adrian Conejo
240 Joseph Govreau
243 Greg Patrick

280 Thomas olivarez
289 Bob overton

277 Pablo Valdez
207 Thomas Tumer
266 David Thomas
286 Clark Harrington
208 Robert Ellis

259 Kyle Rogers

274 Ross Griffey

234 Daniel Palacios
211 Robert Binns Il
237 Keith Zucha

209 Jorge Bustamante
290 George Gretser
233 Carey M Smith
201 srikkanth madhavan
265 Dale Norton

271 John Gabriel

260 Mark Grethen
245 James Batiste
227 Jonatan Amaya
279 Danny Boyle

1:43:30.966
1:43:54.488
1:47:25.059
1:48:53.769
1:49:50.035
1:49:51.853
1:52:34.530
1:54:43.795
1:54:59.454
1:55:43.546
1:55:46.981
1:57:25.788
1:57:35.869
2:00:34.371
2:05:12.430
2:05:12.621
2:06:11.639
2:06:51.795
2:11:27.585
2:11:39.568
2:13:19.500
2:15:56.765
2:21:42.697
2:21:48.417
2:24:29.218
2:24:37.814
2:26:55.510
2:29:30.891
2:30:59.483
2:32:26.183
2:33:01.111
2:33:35.998
2:35:13.812
2:36:06.284
2:41:16.411
2:41:23.872
2:42:52.091
2:44:06.809
2:46:19.085
2:48:14.225
2:53:44.823
2:58:16.162
3:01:08.385
3:01:31.290



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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25
26
27

275
236
244
254
220
206
210
216
229
235
239
262
273
281
200
248
287
230
282

Austin De La Cruz
Roald Lokken
Brian Jaffe
Sanket

Reid Shipp
Dodson, Ryan
Jeff Allen

James Craven
Russell Harris
Esequiel Aguilar
Cris Rasco

David Henderson
Spencer Williams
Michael Loftin
Avi Levy

An Vo

Jayson Wolfe
Rogelio Bonola
Dale Jenks

Womens

218
226
213
232
261
223
214
269
285
247
231
222
246
283
228
250
225
224
221
219
217
204
238
241
255
256
270

CAROLE PENNING
Faith Davis

Angel Avila

Ursula Barnhill
Kara Hickey
Jackie Chapman
Hannah Jarlsjo
Betty Feng
Analisia Ortiz

Eli Miranda

Sarah Brodbeck
Mary Itz

Shavaun Rose
Ciara MacDonald
Daniela Amaya
LaJaysha McBride
Alicia Hinds

Staci Wilson
Grecia Azoulay
Kasia Mikurda
Donna Duckworth
Kari Dodson
Bryanne Zucha
Victoria Duncan
Cindy Matta
Dorothy Newcomb
Jane Vaucher

3:01:39.228
3:06:55.293
3:23:38.737
3:32:22.883
3:55:37.722
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

1:59:02.051
2:06:07.261
2:07:57.908
2:08:24.932
2:16:22.071
2:16:51.088
2:24:44.635
2:26:41.894
2:35:31.347
2:38:31.492
2:42:27.827
2:55:03.193
2:58:13.902
2:58:34.864
3:06:02.104
3:10:40.714
3:18:17.604
3:18:18.204
3:22:22.244
3:23:07.536
3:23:12.723
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Solo Unlimited

Mens

612
615
614
605
610
617
611
601
618

Miroslav Lipovac
Francisco Gomes
Jacob duBois

Jay Berger

Matt Bonura

Alan Lindsey

Mike Smith

Richard McGlamery
Christopher Bowes

1:07:01.760
1:15:55.364
1:18:44.736
1:21:22.502
1:32:36.840
1:37:31.125
1:39:58.826
2:04:19.188
2:06:15.248



603
608
604
609
606
607
613

McReynolds, Veon
Trey Hamblet

Joel Andre Garrett, Jr
Hansen, Thomas

Eric Whicker

Ryan Dodson
Sterling Schmidt

Womens

616
600
602

Cynthia Amodio
Annabella Green
Gladys House El

2:08:27.585
2:09:27.585
2:22:34:012
3:22:04.566
DNS
DNS
DSQ

1:40:56.709
2:28:11.216
2:43:23:822

Tandem Canoe (2 Paddlers Onl

Mens
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1

509
519
520
517
503
533
530
512
510
523
529
508
511
521
525
514
526
536

527
518
522
524
531
535
501
528
513
504
516
534
532

Joseph Geisinger/Curt Slaten
Chris Almaguer/Steve Dawson
David Nollsch/Jarred McGhee
Luke Parker/Samuel Parker
Jacob Odom/Philip Simpson
Andrew Parker/Jeremy Dunbar
Mason Kleinecke/Eric Sullivan
Gregg Hutchins/Samier Gonzalez
Will Bonassin/Nathan Bonassin
Jackson derbes/Chris derbes
Charles McMahon/Jake Koney
Zimri/David

Tom Prevost/Colinda Friehauf
Emery Cookston/Jim Edmonds
Christopher Gray/Cliff Rhodes
Sterling Schmutz/Jason Moreland
John Alvey/Tristan Smith

John Williams/Andrew Deluna

Teddy Gray/Jackson Lau
Michael Zheng/Su Boone
Donna Layton/Jeff Davis
Frank M Gray/Rhonda Gideon

Michael Henry Davidson/Alana Davidson

Chris Roper/Karen Woolf

Ron Vlaskamp/Carla Vlaskamp
Ziad Katrib/Alisha Davis

Don Harbour/Phyllis Bonat
Todd Ford/Cree Ford

Robert Stewart/Andrea Arias
Mike Grove/Cynthia Grove
Miguel/Romula Navarro

Seniors 60+ Men

507
505

John DuPont/Roy Tyrone
Glen Telge/Jim Mahood

Seniors 60+ Mixed

500

David Dargie/Lisa Dargie

Seniors 60+ Women

506

Susan Hill/Alice McCarthy

1:29:27.098
1:39:55.158
1:43:01.998
1:51:04.675
1:51:27.871
1:55:33.878
1:57:46.921
2:05:45.971
2:06:23.392
2:25:10.964
2:27:52.957
2:29:20.590
2:30:25.986
2:34:45.059
2:38:21.074
2:44:02.611
DSQ

DSQ

1:28:47.098
1:31:48.653
1:36:51.319
1:40:46.863
1:52:33.033
2:03:22.913
2:09:07.585
2:26:18.060
2:29:34.098
2:36:32.087
2:54:00.187
3:30:32.091
DNS

1:33:27.176
DSQ

2:24:33.051

2:49:47.467

Tandem Kayak (2 Paddlers Onl

Mens
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115

110 ATUL WADHWA/SEBASTIAN ROMERO

126

Jorge Flores/Rodl Flores

Mark/Taylor Hooker

1:59:09.097
2:10:27.585
2:10:28.144
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103 Baldemar Gonzalez/Jose Ermesto Gonzalez

117
127
124

Antonio Pinedo/Isaac Cardenas
Daniel Flores Herrera/Alec Hinerman
Doug Coenen/Bryan Parks

Mixed

101
107
132
128
105
122
120
102
129
114
104
116
106
134
133
100
109

Elizabeth Ryan/Cameron Ryan
Tina Marie Walker/scott coultas
Daniel Holodnik/Jasmine Miller
Joseph Matta/Lee Ann Baize
Beth Goins/Kenneth Pastusek
Janie Leyva/Jacob Sutherland
Derrick Flemming/Vee Anderson
Jerry Fu/Anny Nguyen

Kimberly Dennison/Bradley Dennison
Xochil Hinshaw/Charles Hinshaw
Barbara Aksamit/Ben Brewer
John Ngo/Debra Ngo

Dan Kowal/Marsha Kowal

Jennie Bui-McCoy/Bemard McCoy, Jr.

Zak Pham/Kathy Truong
Lacey McCafferty/Chris McCafferty

Jonathan Henderson/Ednelza Henderson

Womens

112
108
136
113
130
111
125
123
118
119
121
131

Allyson Czechowicz/Sarah Eitrheim

Brooke Whisenhunt/Allison Torregrossa

Cindy Matta/Dorothy Newcom
Allison/Annee Lewis

Samantha Vacanti/Courtney Mattox
Elizabeth Longstaff/Darcie Broadway

Frances Durham Kyle/Monica Angelica Hemn

Zenab Haqg/Veronica Jimenez

Ana Lyzetth Aguayo/Jimena Flores Gilaber

Brittany Lawnin/Alexandra Mair
Stephanie NGUYEN/Zoe Pham
Megan Aquino/Norma Galindo

2:22:27.381
2:24:14.960
2:42:18.539
2:42:32.405

1:43:25.505
1:57:44.432
2:03:33.590
2:12:04.357
2:14:00.824
2:24:43.250
2:28:38.577
2:30:52.304
2:37:07.877
2:38:13.056
2:43:15.896
2:44:03.757
2:59:50.482
3:08:46.207
3:29:32.336
DNS

DNS

2:20:28.946
2:24:58.148
2:29:51.085
2:31:58.050
2:32:06.639
2:40:45.877
2:40:54.566
2:49:09.207
2:56:19.420
2:59:49.698
3:08:07.735
3:18:21.497

Team Sponsor

Mens
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422
418
420
428
401
408
416
414
421
409
424
425

Rick Howard/Aaron Dugas

David Ellett/Joe Rojas

Jesse Serrano/Luke Fontenot
Tom Blaney/Ben Talley

Sivaji Gudipati/Ramzi Deek
Jonathan Baguley/Simon Tekeste
Kevin Mineo/Bruno Itaquy

Adam Rodriguez/Cruz Torres
Sarang Gambhir/Andy Juarez
Osama Elhabab/Mohamed Alattar
James Branda/Zach Branda

Kyle Hohnbaum/Tony Ellefson

Mixed

400
407
423
403
410
415
413
406

Gabe Haarsma/Helena Finley
Jamie Flatt/Alvaro Arteaga
Cara McConnell/Josh Litos
Anna Deans/Scott Deans
Monte Boyer/Kim Van Hook
Chris Forrest/Avery Forrest
Coraggio Maglio/Liliana Tenorio
Jeremy Liew/Norma Kirby

SWCA Environmental Consultants 1
BRH-Garver Construction, LLC 1
BRH-Garver Construction, LLC 3
Freese and Nichols 3

BKO Services 2

Page 2

DCCM 4

DCCM 2

BRH-Garver Construction, LLC 4
Page 3

Millis Development & Construction 1
Millis Development & Construction 2

BKO Services 1
Page 1
SWCA Environmental Consultants 2

East River, TEAL Systems, Vero Sade 1

Carrier Enterprises 1
DCCM 3
DCCM 1

2:08:32:714
2:14:45.297
2:16:25.063
2:23:45.798
2:25:57.707
2:30:45.905
2:36:27.309
2:44:12.267
2:48:55.695
2:55:23.810
DSQ

DSQ

1:34:16.038
2:15:37.552
2:37:36.532
2:38:02.797
2:47:21.975
2:54:15.688
2:57:24.855

East River, TEAL Systems, Vero Sade 4 3:09:32.750
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402 Zhili Wen/Sabyasachi Pakash
Seniors

405 Tom Edgeller/David Finley

419 Mike Garver/Greg Smidt
Womens

427 Stephanie Duong/Ericka Reyes
426 Alanna Jajeh/Maggie Puckett
417 Jenna Rivas/Adri Ramos

404 Shellie Nathro/Anna Chenier
411 Norma Sanchez/Silvia Moscoso
412 Josie Teran/Clara Ramirez

BKO Services 3

East River, TEAL Systems, Vero Sade 3
BRH-Garver Construction, LLC 2

Freese and Nichols 2

Freese and Nichols 1

DCCM 5

East River, TEAL Systems, Vero Sade 2
Carrier Enterprises 2

Carrier Enterprises 3

3:27:05.148

2:17:13.832
2:28:27.676

2:55:42.530
3:01:48.590
3:07:41.945
3:16:42.601
3:26:28.835
DSQ



Bib Name Category Division Time Team name
Performance Unlimited

Mens
702 Grady Hicks/Travis Hicks Perfmarnce Unlimited Mens 1:43:29.631
708 Daniel Zeek/William Zeek Perfmarnce Unlimited Mens 1:46:43.609

Mixed
706 Tommy Yonley/Sandy Yonley Perfmarnce Unlimited Mixed 1:07:24.523
700 Benjamin Duckett/Constance Harris Perfmarnce Unlimited Mixed 1:50:31.121
703 Doug MacKay/Sheila Hansel Perfmarnce Unlimited Mixed 1:53:39.671
705 Wade Smith/Rebecca Smith Perfmarnce Unlimited Mixed 2:05:32.972

Womens
704 Felicia G Ziegler/Ha Nguyen Perfmarnce Unlimited Womens 1:35:01.856
Solo Kayak

Mens
278 Mark Kouwe Solo Kayak Mens 1:43:30.966
249 Greg "Wolf" Klausmeyer Solo Kayak Mens 1:43:54.488
215 Jerry Antoine Solo Kayak Mens 1:47:25.059
251 Denis Galvin Solo Kayak Mens 1:48:53.769
212 Michael Jarlsjo Solo Kayak Mens 1:49:50.035
258 Mark Smith Solo Kayak Mens 1:49:51.853
264 Arek Homerstad Solo Kayak Mens 1:52:34.530
268 R Wendel Bordelon Solo Kayak Mens 1:54:43.795
288 Cameron J Summers Solo Kayak Mens 1:54:59.454
272 Bryce Jacobson Solo Kayak Mens 1:55:43.546
242 John Revere Solo Kayak Mens 1:55:46.981
257 Magyar, Norbert Solo Kayak Mens 1:57:25.788
276 John HBarnhart Solo Kayak Mens 1:57:35.869
267 Eric Pearson Solo Kayak Mens 2:00:34.371
203 scott nyquist Solo Kayak Mens 2:05:12.430
205 Chuck Zabriskie Solo Kayak Mens 2:05:12.621
263 Wayne W. Leith Solo Kayak Mens 2:06:11.639
252 Justin Everett Solo Kayak Mens 2:06:51.795
284 Jeff Ortiz Solo Kayak Mens 2:11:27.585
253 Adrian Conejo Solo Kayak Mens 2:11:39.568
240 Joseph Govreau Solo Kayak Mens 2:13:19.500
243 Greg Patrick Solo Kayak Mens 2:15:56.765
280 Thomas olivarez Solo Kayak Mens 2:21:42.697
289 Bob overton Solo Kayak Mens 2:21:48.417
277 Pablo Valdez Solo Kayak Mens 2:24:29.218
207 Thomas Turner Solo Kayak Mens 2:24:37.814
266 David Thomas Solo Kayak Mens 2:26:55.510
286 Clark Harrington Solo Kayak Mens 2:29:30.891
208 Robert Ellis Solo Kayak Mens 2:30:59.483
259 Kyle Rogers Solo Kayak Mens 2:32:26.183
274 Ross Griffey Solo Kayak Mens 2:33:01.111
234 Daniel Palacios Solo Kayak Mens 2:33:35.998
211 Robert Binns Il Solo Kayak Mens 2:35:13.812
237 Keith Zucha Solo Kayak Mens 2:36:06.284
209 Jorge Bustamante Solo Kayak Mens 2:41:16.411



290 George Gretser Solo Kayak Mens 2:41:23.872
233 Carey M Smith Solo Kayak Mens 2:42:52.091
201 srikkanth madhavan Solo Kayak Mens 2:44:06.809
265 Dale Norton Solo Kayak Mens 2:46:19.085
271 John Gabriel Solo Kayak Mens 2:48:14.225
260 Mark Grethen Solo Kayak Mens 2:53:44.823
245 James Batiste Solo Kayak Mens 2:58:16.162
227 Jonatan Amaya Solo Kayak Mens 3:01:08.385
279 Danny Boyle Solo Kayak Mens 3:01:31.290
275 Austin De La Cruz Solo Kayak Mens 3:01:39.228
236 Roald Lokken Solo Kayak Mens 3:06:55.293
244 Brian Jaffe Solo Kayak Mens 3:23:38.737
254 Sanket Solo Kayak Mens 3:32:22.883
220 Reid Shipp Solo Kayak Mens 3:55:37.722
206 Dodson, Ryan Solo Kayak Mens DNS
210 Jeff Allen Solo Kayak Mens DNS
216 James Craven Solo Kayak Mens DNS
229 Russell Harris Solo Kayak Mens DNS
235 Esequiel Aguilar Solo Kayak Mens DNS
239 Cris Rasco Solo Kayak Mens DNS
262 David Henderson Solo Kayak Mens DNS
273 Spencer Wiliams Solo Kayak Mens DNS
281 Michael Loftin Solo Kayak Mens DNS
200 Avilevy Solo Kayak Mens DSQ
248 An Vo Solo Kayak Mens DSQ
287 Jayson Wolfe Solo Kayak Mens DSQ
230 Rogelio Bonola Solo Kayak Mens DSQ
282 Dale Jenks Solo Kayak Mens DSQ
Womens
218 CAROLE PENNING Solo Kayak Womens 1:59:02.051
226 Faith Davis Solo Kayak Womens 2:06:07.261
213 Angel Avila Solo Kayak Womens 2:07:57.908
232 Ursula Bambill Solo Kayak Womens 2:08:24.932
261 Kara Hickey Solo Kayak Womens 2:16:22.071
223 Jackie Chapman Solo Kayak Womens 2:16:51.088
214 Hannah Jarlsjo Solo Kayak Womens 2:24:44 635
269 Betty Feng Solo Kayak Womens 2:26:41.894
285 Analisia Ortiz Solo Kayak Womens 2:35:31.347
247 Eli Miranda Solo Kayak Womens 2:38:31.492
231 Sarah Brodbeck Solo Kayak Womens 2:42:27.827
222 Mary Itz Solo Kayak Womens 2:55:03.193
246 Shavaun Rose Solo Kayak Womens 2:58:13.902
283 Ciara MacDonald Solo Kayak Womens 2:58:34.864
228 Daniela Amaya Solo Kayak Womens 3:06:02.104
250 LaJaysha McBride Solo Kayak Womens 3:10:40.714
225 Alicia Hinds Solo Kayak Womens 3:18:17.604
224 Staci Wilson Solo Kayak Womens 3:18:18.204
221 Grecia Azoulay Solo Kayak Womens 3:22:22.244
219 Kasia Mikurda Solo Kayak Womens 3:23:07.536



217 Donna Duckworth Solo Kayak Womens 3:23:12.723
204 Kari Dodson Solo Kayak Womens DNS
238 Bryanne Zucha Solo Kayak Womens DNS
241 Victoria Duncan Solo Kayak Womens DNS
255 Cindy Matta Solo Kayak Womens DNS
256 Dorothy Newcomb Solo Kayak Womens DNS
270 Jane Vaucher Solo Kayak Womens DNS
Solo Unlimited

Mens
612 Miroslav Lipovac Solo Unlimited Mens 1:07:01.760
615 Francisco Gomes Solo Unlimited Mens 1:15:55.364
614 Jacob duBois Solo Unlimited Mens 1:18:44.736
605 Jay Berger Solo Unlimited Mens 1:21:22.502
610 Matt Bonura Solo Unlimited Mens 1:32:36.840
617 Alan Lindsey Solo Unlimited Mens 1:37:31.125
611 Mike Smith Solo Unlimited Mens 1:39:58.826
601 Richard McGlamery Solo Unlimited Mens 2:04:19.188
618 Christopher Bowes Solo Unlimited Mens 2:06:15.248
603 McReynolds, Veon Solo Unlimited Mens 2:08:27.585
608 Trey Hamblet Solo Unlimited Mens 2:09:27.585
609 Hansen, Thomas Solo Unlimited Mens 3:22:04.566
606 Eric Whicker Solo Unlimited Mens DNS
607 Ryan Dodson Solo Unlimited Mens DNS
604 Joel Andre Garrett, Jr Solo Unlimited Mens DSQ
613 Sterling Schmidt Solo Unlimited Mens DSQ

Womens
616 Cynthia Amodio Solo Unlimited Womens 1:40:56.709
600 Annabella Green Solo Unlimited Womens 2:28:11.216
602 Gladys House El Solo Unlimited Womens 2:43:23:822
Tandem Canoe (2 Paddlers Only)

Mens
509 Joseph Geisinger/Curt Slaten Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 1:29:27.098
519 Chris Aimaguer/Steve Dawson Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 1:39:55.158
520 David Nollsch/Jarred McGhee Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 1:43:01.998
517 Luke Parker/Samuel Parker Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 1:51:04.675
503 Jacob Odom/Philip Simpson Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 1:51:27.871
533 Andrew Parker/Jeremy Dunbar Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 1:55:33.878
530 Mason Kleinecke/Eric Sullivan Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 1:57:46.921
512 Gregg Hutchins/Samier Gonzalez Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:05:45.971
510 Will Bonassin/Nathan Bonassin Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:06:23.392
523 Jackson derbes/Chris derbes Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:25:10.964
529 Charles McMahon/Jake Koney Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:27:52.957
508 Zimri/David Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:29:20.590
511 Tom Prevost/Colinda Friehauf Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:30:25.986
521 Emery Cookston/Jim Edmonds Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:34:45.059
525 Christopher Gray/Cliff Rhodes Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:38:21.074
514 Sterling Schmutz/Jason Moreland Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:44:02.611
526 John Alvey/Tristan Smith Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens DSQ
536 John Wiliams/Andrew Deluna Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mens DSQ



Mixed

527 Teddy Gray/Jackson Lau Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 1:28:47.098
518 Michael Zheng/Su Boone Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 1:31:48.653
522 Donna Layton/Jeff Davis Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 1:36:51.319
524 Frank M Gray/Rhonda Gideon Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 1:40:46.863
531 Michael Henry Davidson/Alana Davidson Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 1:52:33.033
535 Chris Roper/Karen Woolf Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:03:22.913
501 Ron Vlaskamp/Carla Vlaskamp Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:09:07.585
528 Ziad Katrib/Alisha Davis Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:26:18.060
513 Don Harbour/Phyllis Bonat Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:29:34.098
504 Todd Ford/Cree Ford Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:36:32.087
516 Robert Stewart/Andrea Arias Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:54:00.187
534 Mike Grove/Cynthia Grove Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed 3:30:32.091
532 Miguel/Romula Navarro Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Mixed DNS
Seniors 60+ Men
507 John DuPont/Roy Tyrone Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Seniors 60+ Men 1:33:27.176
505 Glen Telge/Jim Mahood Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Seniors 60+ Men DSQ
Seniors 60+ Mixed
500 David Dargie/Lisa Dargie Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Seniors 60+ Mixed  2:24:33.051 David Dargie/Lisa Dargie

Seniors 60+ Women

506 Susan Hill/Alice McCarthy Tandem Canoe (2 paddlers only) Seniors 60+ Women 2:49:47.467
Tandem Kayak (2 Paddlers Only)
Mens
115 Jorge Flores/Rodl Flores Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mens 1:59:09.097
110 ATUL WADHWA/SEBASTIAN ROMERO Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:10:27.585
126 Mark/Taylor Hooker Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:10:28.144
103 Baldemar Gonzalez/Jose Emesto Gonzalez Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:22:27.381
117 Antonio Pinedo/Isaac Cardenas Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:24:14.960
127 Daniel Flores Herrera/Alec Hinerman Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:42:18.539
124 Doug Coenen/Bryan Parks Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mens 2:42:32.405
Mixed

101 Elizabeth Ryan/Cameron Ryan Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 1:43:25.505
107 Tina Marie Walker/scott coultas Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 1:57:44 432
132 Daniel Holodnik/Jasmine Miller Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:03:33.590
128 Joseph Matta/Lee Ann Baize Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:12:04.357
105 Beth Goins/Kenneth Pastusek Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:14:00.824
122 Janie Leyva/Jacob Sutherland Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:24:43.250
120 Derrick Flemming/Vee Anderson Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:28:38.577
102 Jerry Fu/Anny Nguyen Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:30:52.304
129 Kimberly Dennison/Bradley Dennison Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:37:07.877
114 Xochil Hinshaw/Charles Hinshaw Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:38:13.056
116 John Ngo/Debra Ngo Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:44:03.757
123 Zenab Haq/Veronica Jimenez Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:49:09.207
106 Dan Kowal/Marsha Kowal Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 2:59:50.482
134 Jennie Bui-McCoy/Bemard McCoy, Jr. Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed 3:08:46.207
104 Barbara Aksamit/Ben Brewer Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed DNF

133 Zak Pham/Kathy Truong Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed DNF

100 Lacey McCafferty/Chris McCafferty Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed DNS

109 Jonathan Henderson/Ednelza Henderson Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Mixed DNS



Womens

112 Allyson Czechowicz/Sarah Eitrheim Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens 2:20:28.946
136 Cindy Matta/Dorothy Newcom Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens 2:23:51.085
108 Brooke Whisenhunt/Allison Torregrossa Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens 2:29:58.148
113 Allison/Annee Lewis Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens 2:31:58.050
111 Elizabeth Longstaff/Darcie Broadway Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens 2:40:45.877
118 Ana Lyzetth Aguayo/Jimena Flores Gilaber = Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens 2:56:19.420
119 Brittany Lawnin/Alexandra Mair Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens 2:59:49.698
131 Megan Aquino/Norma Galindo Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens 3:18:21.497
121 Stephanie NGUYEN/Zoe Pham Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens DNF
125 Frances Durham Kyle/Monica Angelica Hern  Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens DNF
130 Samantha Vacanti/Courtney Mattox Tandem Kayak (2 paddlers only) Womens DNF
Team Sponsor
Mens
418 David Ellett/Joe Rojas Team Sponsor Mens 2:14:45.297 BRH-Garver Construction, LLC 1
420 Jesse Serrano/Luke Fontenot Team Sponsor Mens 2:16:25.063 BRH-Garver Construction, LLC 3
428 Tom Blaney/Ben Talley Team Sponsor Mens 2:23:45.798 Freese and Nichols 3
401 Sivaji Gudipati/Ramzi Deek Team Sponsor Mens 2:25:57.707 BKO Services 2
408 Jonathan Baguley/Simon Tekeste Team Sponsor Mens 2:30:45.905 Page 2
416 Kevin Mineo/Bruno Itaquy Team Sponsor Mens 2:36:27.309 DCCM 4
423 Cara McConnell/Josh Litos Team Sponsor Mens 2:37:36.532 SWCA Environmental Consultants 2
414 Adam Rodriguez/Cruz Torres Team Sponsor Mens 2:44:12.267 DCCM 2
421 Sarang Gambhir/Andy Juarez Team Sponsor Mens 2:48:55.695 BRH-Garver Construction, LLC 4
409 Osama Elhabab/Mohamed Alattar Team Sponsor Mens 2:55:23.810 Page 3
422 Rick Howard/Aaron Dugas Team Sponsor Mens DNF SWCA Environmental Consultants 1
424 James Branda/Zach Branda Team Sponsor Mens DSQ Millis Development & Construction 1
425 Kyle Hohnbaum/Tony Ellefson Team Sponsor Mens DSQ Millis Development & Construction 2
Mixed
400 Gabe Haarsma/Helena Finley Team Sponsor Mixed 1:34:16.038 BKO Services 1
407 Jamie Flatt/Alvaro Arteaga Team Sponsor Mixed 2:15:37.552 Page 1
403 Anna Deans/Scott Deans Team Sponsor Mixed 2:38:02.797 East River, TEAL Systems, Vero Sade 1
410 Monte Boyer/Kim Van Hook Team Sponsor Mixed 2:47:21.975 Carrier Enterprises 1
415 Chris Forrest/Avery Forrest Team Sponsor Mixed 2:54:15.688 DCCM 3
413 Coraggio Maglio/Liliana Tenorio Team Sponsor Mixed 2:57:24.855 DCCM 1
406 Jeremy Liew/Norma Kirby Team Sponsor Mixed 3:09:32.750 East River, TEAL Systems, Vero Sade 4
402 Zhili Wen/Sabyasachi Pakash Team Sponsor Mixed 3:27:05.148 BKO Services 3
Seniors
405 Tom Edgeller/David Finley Team Sponsor Seniors 2:17:13.832 East River, TEAL Systems, Vero Sade 3
419 Mike Garver/Greg Smidt Team Sponsor Seniors 2:28:27.676 BRH-Garver Construction, LLC 2
Womens
427 Stephanie Duong/Ericka Reyes Team Sponsor Womens 2:55:42.530 Freese and Nichols 2
426 Alanna Jajeh/Maggie Puckett Team Sponsor Womens 3:01:48.590 Freese and Nichols 1
417 Jenna Rivas/Adri Ramos Team Sponsor Womens 3:07:41.945 DCCM 5
404 Shellie Nathro/Anna Chenier Team Sponsor Womens 3:16:42.601 East River, TEAL Systems, Vero Sade 2
411 Norma Sanchez/Silvia Moscoso Team Sponsor Womens 3:26:28.835 Carrier Enterprises 2
412 Josie Teran/Clara Ramirez Team Sponsor Womens DSQ Carrier Enterprises 3



